Pos Num
1 175
2 173
3 172
4 176
5 171

169
7 170

CIRCUITO REGIONAL MTB - MARUMBI

SPORT SUB40

Atleta

ADRIELLE LUNARDELLI
JANIELLE KARLA MELGAREJO
MICHELE REGIANE CANUTO

CHAYENE BATISTA RODRIGUES
PAGOTTO

PATRICIA CASSIA DA SILVA GRACIOLI
CRISTIANE VIEIRA DE AQUINO
FABIANA FRANCIELLE NEGLIZOLI LIMA

22/06/2022 - 19:04:11
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Faixa
FO099
FO099
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Equipe

Tempo
02:00:55
02:04:22
02:08:24
02:08:33

02:15:22
02:15:25
02:37:05



